Area

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre
Portland Arts Centre
Portland Arts Centre
Portland Arts Centre
Portland Arts Centre
Portland Arts Centre
Portland Arts Centre
Portland Arts Centre
Portland Arts Centre
Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre
Portland Arts Centre

Portland Arts Centre

Item Description

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Hourly
Rate - Standard Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Half Day
Rate (maximum 4 hours) - Standard Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Full Day
Rate (maximum 8 hours) - Standard Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Hourly
Rate - Discounted Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Half Day
Rate (maximum 4 hours) - Discounted Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Full Day
Rate (maximum 8 hours) - Discounted Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Hourly Rate -
Standard Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Half Day Rate
(maximum 4 hours) - Standard Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Full Day Rate
(maximum 8 hours) - Standard Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Hourly Rate -
Discounted Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Half Day Rate
(maximum 4 hours) - Discounted Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Full Day Rate
(maximum 8 hours) - Discounted Rate

Portland Arts Centre - Foyer Spaces, Kitchen and Meeting Room - Hourly Rate - Standard Rate
Portland Arts Centre - Foyer Spaces, Kitchen and Meeting Room - Hourly Rate - Discounted Rate
PAC - Technician

PAC - Duty Officer / Front of House / Box Office / Kitchen / Service Staff *

PAC - Concerto Grand Piano

PAC - Grand Piano Tuning

PAC - Ticket Booking fee - Only Ticketed events

PAC - Merchandise Sales

PAC Equipment Hire - Roland EP97 Digital Piano

PAC Equipment Hire - Wireless Microphone - Kit A (2 mics) — 2 x Shure wireless mics

PAC Equipment Hire - Microphone - Kit B (4 mics) — 2 x Rode NTG2, 1 x Mann NTR, 1 x Shure 84a

PAC Equipment Hire - Microphone - Kit C (12 mics) — 5 x Shure SM58s, 5 x Shure SM57s and 2 x Shure
SM58s-Beta

PAC Equipment Hire - Audio Production Kit - 6 x EQ, 2 x Compressors, 1 x Rev 500, 1 x TC Digital Display

PAC Equipment Hire - PAC Technical Support Staff — per person per hour

PAC Equipment Hire - Other equipment requirements subject to approval by venue manager
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Unit of Measure

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Per Hour
Per Hour
Per Hour
Per Hour
Per Hour
Each

Per Ticket

Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per Day
Per Day

Per Hour

GST

<

< < < < < < =<

N/A

FY202122

$ 81.20
$ 324.80
$ 649.60
$ 23.30
$ 93.20
$ 186.40
$ 102.50
$ 410.00
$ 820.00
$ 29.40
$ 117.60
$ 235.20
$ 47.70
$ 12.10
$ 43.10
$ 40.00
$ 16.20
$ 212.10
$ 3.00
$ 0.10
Nil

$ 63.40
$ 31.90
$ 31.90
$ 157.30
$ 42.60
POA



