Area	Item Description	Unit of Measure	GST	FY202122	
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Hourly Rate - Standard Rate	Each	Υ	\$	81.20
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Half Day Rate (maximum 4 hours) - Standard Rate	Each	Υ	\$	324.80
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Full Day Rate (maximum 8 hours) - Standard Rate	Each	Υ	\$	649.60
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Hourly Rate - Discounted Rate	Each	Υ	\$	23.30
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Half Day Rate (maximum 4 hours) - Discounted Rate	Each	Υ	\$	93.20
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - NON TECHNICAL - Full Day Rate (maximum 8 hours) - Discounted Rate	Each	Υ	\$	186.40
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Hourly Rate - Standard Rate	Each	Υ	\$	102.50
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Half Day Rate (maximum 4 hours) - Standard Rate	Each	Υ	\$	410.00
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Full Day Rate (maximum 8 hours) - Standard Rate	Each	Υ	\$	820.00
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Hourly Rate - Discounted Rate	Each	Υ	\$	29.40
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Half Day Rate (maximum 4 hours) - Discounted Rate	Each	Υ	\$	117.60
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Anderson Theatre (includes whole building access) - TECHNICAL - Full Day Rate (maximum 8 hours) - Discounted Rate	Each	Υ	\$	235.20
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Foyer Spaces, Kitchen and Meeting Room - Hourly Rate - Standard Rate	Per Hour	Υ	\$	47.70
Portland Arts Centre	Portland Arts Centre - Foyer Spaces, Kitchen and Meeting Room - Hourly Rate - Discounted Rate	Per Hour	Υ	\$	12.10
Portland Arts Centre	PAC - Technician	Per Hour	Υ	\$	43.10
Portland Arts Centre	PAC - Duty Officer / Front of House / Box Office / Kitchen / Service Staff *	Per Hour	Υ	\$	40.00
Portland Arts Centre	PAC - Concerto Grand Piano	Per Hour	Υ	\$	16.20
Portland Arts Centre	PAC - Grand Piano Tuning	Each	Υ	\$	212.10
Portland Arts Centre	PAC - Ticket Booking fee - Only Ticketed events	Per Ticket	Υ	\$	3.00
Portland Arts Centre	PAC - Merchandise Sales			\$	0.10
Portland Arts Centre	PAC Equipment Hire - Roland EP97 Digital Piano	Per Day	N/A	Nil	
Portland Arts Centre	PAC Equipment Hire - Wireless Microphone - Kit A (2 mics) – 2 x Shure wireless mics	Per Day	Υ	s	63.40
Portland Arts Centre	PAC Equipment Hire - Microphone - Kit B (4 mics) - 2 x Rode NTG2, 1 x Mann NTR, 1 x Shure 84a	Per Day	Υ	\$	31.90
Portland Arts Centre	PAC Equipment Hire - Microphone - Kit C (12 mics) - 5 x Shure SM58s, 5 x Shure SM57s and 2 x Shure SM58s-Beta	Per Day	Υ	\$	31.90
Portland Arts Centre	PAC Equipment Hire - Audio Production Kit - 6 x EQ, 2 x Compressors, 1 x Rev 500, 1 x TC Digital Display	Per Day	Υ	\$	157.30
Portland Arts Centre	PAC Equipment Hire - PAC Technical Support Staff – per person per hour	Per Hour	Υ	\$	42.60
Portland Arts Centre	PAC Equipment Hire - Other equipment requirements subject to approval by venue manager		Υ	POA	